
BODY MASSAGE

60 mins 
90 mins

60 mins 
90 mins

60 mins 
90 mins

60 mins 
90 mins

90 mins 
 
30 mins

INDOCÉANCE SILKY SMOOTH  
BODY MASSAGE

DEEP RENEWAL MASSAGE 
 

AROMA FUSION MASSAGE 
 

QI FUSION MASSAGE 
 

EARTH STONE MASSAGE 
 
AROMA BACK RELIEF MASSAGE

1,180 
1,580

1,080 
1,480

980 
1,380

980 
1,380

1,680 
 
580

HKD

PRICE LIST

SPA OPENING HOURS
1 0 : 0 0 A M  -  9 : 0 0 P M 

 M O N D A Y  -  S U N D A Y

SPA RESERVATIONS
E M A I L :  Q U A N S P A H K @ M A R R I O T T . C O M

T E L :  + 8 5 2  3 9 6 9  2 1 8 8 

H O N G  K O N G
S K Y C I T Y
M A R R I O T T  
H O T E L

BODY SCRUB

30 mins

30 mins

EXOTIC ISLAND BODY SCRUB 
 
INDOCÉANCE SWEET & SAVOURY  
BODY SCRUB

550

550

HKD

BODY WRAP

60 mins 
 
60 mins

HIGH PRECISION SHAPING TREATMENT 
 
MARINE ALGAE ENVELOPMENT

1,280 
 
1,080

HKD

HAND AND NAIL THERAPY

60 mins

30 mins

60 mins

20 mins

PEDICURE

REJUVENATING HAND TREATMENT

MANICURE

NAIL FLASH

650

580

550

320

HKD

WAXING

BACK AND SHOULDER

FULL LEG

FULL ARM 

CHEST

HALF LEG

THIGH

350

300

250

250

250

HKD
580

580

450

450

380

380

HKD
UNDERARM

HALF ARM

EYEBROWS 

UPPER LIP

CHIN

QUAN SPA INDULGENCE

90 mins 
  
 

90 mins 
  
 

90 mins 
  
 

90 mins 

BODY REFRESHER 
30-minute Full Body Scrub and 60-minute 
Body Massage with Essential Oil 
(blend of Lemon, Lime and Lemongrass)

FLORAL SPA 
30-minute Full Body Scrub and 60-minute 
Body Massage with Essential Oil 
(choice of Rose, White Orchid or Lavender)

DETOX RETREAT 
30-minute Express Facial and 60-minute 
Body Massage with Essential Oil 
(blend of Eucalyptus Dives, Atlas Cedar and Cypress)

ALMOND GINGER SPA 
30-minute Full Body Scrub and 60-minute 
Body Massage with Warm Ginger Essential Oil

1,580 
  
 

1,580 
  
 

1,580 
  
 

1,580 

HKD

All prices are subject to 10% service charge. All spa treatments and pricing are subject to change without 
prior notice. All bookings must be guaranteed with either a hotel room number or a valid credit card.  
A charge of 100% of the value of the treatment(s) will be incurred if the treatment(s) is/are cancelled 
without a 3-hour notice or guest not showing up for treatment appointment.

Enjoy complimentary access to our Health Club facilities including gymnasium, 
25-metre indoor-heated swimming pool, steam, sauna and jacuzzi upon booking any spa treatment. 

Visits are valid on the day of treatment only.

FACE THERAPY

75 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins

COLLAGEN SMOOTH FACIAL

SOURCE MARINE FACIAL

THALGOMEN

PURE FRESHNESS RITUAL

CHRONO DETOX FACIAL

FAR EAST SCALP TREATMENT

HYALURONIC PERFECT EYES 
CONTOUR CARE

1,380

1,080

1,080

980

680

550

450

HKD

FOOT MASSAGE

30 mins 
60 mins 
 
60 mins

FOOT REFLEX MASSAGE 
 

FOOT RITUAL

550 
850 
 
850

HKD

1 Sky City Road East, Hong Kong International Airport, Lantau, Hong Kong        Tel: +852 3969 1888


