PRICE LIST

шир

BODY MASSAGE

		HKD
INDOCÉANCE SILKY SMOOTH BODY MASSAGE	60 mins 90 mins	1,180 1,580
DEEP RENEWAL MASSAGE	60 mins 90 mins	1,080 1,480
AROMA FUSION MASSAGE	60 mins 90 mins	980 1,380
QI FUSION MASSAGE	60 mins 90 mins	980 1,380
EARTH STONE MASSAGE	90 mins	1,680
AROMA BACK RELIEF MASSAGE	30 mins	580

FOOT MASSAGE

		HKD
FOOT REFLEX MASSAGE	30 mins 60 mins	550 850
FOOT RITUAL	60 mins	850

BODY SCRUB

		HKD
EXOTIC ISLAND BODY SCRUB	30 mins	550
INDOCÉANCE SWEET & SAVOURY BODY SCRUB	30 mins	550

BODY WRAP

		HKD
HIGH PRECISION SHAPING TREATMENT	60 mins	1,280
MARINE ALGAE ENVELOPMENT	60 mins	1,080

HAND AND NAIL THERAPY

		HKD
PEDICURE	60 mins	650
REJUVENATING HAND TREATMENT	30 mins	580
MANICURE	60 mins	550
NAIL FLASH	20 mins	320

All prices are subject to 10% service charge. All spa treatments and pricing are subject to change without prior notice. All bookings must be guaranteed with either a hotel room number or a valid credit card. A charge of 100% of the value of the treatment(s) will be incurred if the treatment(s) is/are cancelled without a 3-hour notice or guest not showing up for treatment appointment.

FACE THERAPY

		HKD
COLLAGEN SMOOTH FACIAL	75 mins	1,380
SOURCE MARINE FACIAL	60 mins	1,080
THALGOMEN	60 mins	1,080
PURE FRESHNESS RITUAL	60 mins	980
CHRONO DETOX FACIAL	30 mins	680
FAR EAST SCALP TREATMENT	30 mins	550
HYALURONIC PERFECT EYES CONTOUR CARE	30 mins	450

	WAXIN	G	
	HKD		HKD
BACK AND SHOULDER	580	UNDERARM	350
FULL LEG	580	HALF ARM	300
FULL ARM	450	EYEBROWS	250
CHEST	450	UPPER LIP	250
HALF LEG	380	CHIN	250
THIGH	380		

OUAN SPA INDULGENCE

		HKD
BODY REFRESHER 30-minute Full Body Scrub and 60-minute Body Massage with Essential Oil (blend of Lemon, Lime and Lemongrass)	90 mins	1,580
FLORAL SPA 30-minute Full Body Scrub and 60-minute Body Massage with Essential Oil (choice of Rose, White Orchid or Lavender)	90 mins	1,580
DETOX RETREAT 30-minute Express Facial and 60-minute Body Massage with Essential Oil (blend of Eucalyptus Dives, Atlas Cedar and Cypress)	90 mins	1,580
ALMOND GINGER SPA 30-minute Full Body Scrub and 60-minute Body Massage with Warm Ginger Essential Oil	90 mins	1,580

Enjoy complimentary access to our Health Club facilities including gymnasium, 25-metre indoor-heated swimming pool, steam, sauna and jacuzzi upon booking any spa treatment. Visits are valid on the day of treatment only:

SPA OPENING HOURS

10:00AM - 9:00PM MONDAY - SUNDAY

SPA RESERVATIONS

EMAIL: QUANSPAHK@MARRIOTT.COM TEL: +852 3969 2188



HONG KONG SKYCITY MARRIOTT HOTEL